
Golden Valley Fire Department
Firefighter Recruitment 2011

www.goldenvalleyfire.com

Recruitment Expo
Thursday, June 23, 7–9 pm
Fire Station #1 (7800 Golden Valley Rd) 

Information Meetings
Monday, June 27, 9:30 am or 6:30 pm
Public Safety Training Room (7800 Golden Valley Rd)

Application Deadline
Friday, July 8, 4 pm

Written Test
Thursday, July 21, 6:30 pm 
Public Safety Training Room

Oral Interviews
Monday, August 8, 5 pm 
Fire Station #1, #2, & #3

Monday, August 22, 5 pm
Public Safety Conference Room

Additional dates if needed: Tuesday, August 9 & Tuesday, August 23

Practice Physical Ability
Thursday, September 1, 6:30 pm 
Fire Station #1

Physical Ability Test
Thursday, September 8, 6:30 pm 
Fire Station #1

Psychological Exam
September 2011
Time and Location TBD

Medical Exam
October 2011
Time and Location TBD

Questions? Contact Steve Baker, 763-593-3977 
sbaker@goldenvalleymn.gov


